
Palm Sunday (29th March) 
Masses as usual: 

5pm Vigil (Saturday 28th March) - St. Ninian’s 
9.30am - Corpus Christi 

11am & 5pm - St. Ninian’s 

Monday 30th March 
10am Mass - St. Ninian’s 

Confessions from 5.30pm to 7pm at St. Ninian’s 
immediately followed by Stations of the Cross 

Tuesday 31st March 
10am Mass - St. Ninian’s 

Wednesday 1st April 
10am Mass - St. Ninian’s 

Holy Thursday - 2nd April 
10am Morning Prayer at both  
St. Ninian’s & Corpus Christi 

Mass of The Lord’s Supper 
7pm at St. Ninian’s 

Evening Prayer - 9pm at St. Ninian’s 

Good Friday - 3rd April 
10am Morning Prayer at both 
St. Ninian’s & Corpus Christi 

Solemn Liturgy of The Lord’s Passion 
12pm at Corpus Christi 

3pm at St. Ninian’s 

Holy Saturday - 4th April  
10am Morning Prayer at both 
St. Ninian’s & Corpus Christi 

Easter Vigil 
7.30pm at St. Ninian’s 

Easter Sunday - 5th April 
9.30am Mass - Corpus Christi 

11am Mass - St. Ninian’s 

*Please note, there will be NO 
5pm Mass at St. Ninian’s 
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Corpus Christi 



18th February 

Mass Times: 
8am - St. Ninian’s 

10am - St. Ninian’s 
11.30am - Corpus Christi 

7pm - St. Ninian’s 

Ashes will distributed at 
each Mass. 

Stations of the Cross 

Mondays at 7pm 
throughout the Season of Lent 

at St. Ninian’s 

Monday 23rd February 
Monday 2nd March 
Monday 9th March 

Monday 16th March 
Monday 23rd March 
Monday 30th March* 

*Confessions will be available from  
5.30pm to 7pm at St. Ninian’s.  

Solemnity of St. Joseph 

Thursday 19th March 

St. Ninian’s - 10am Mass 
followed by Exposition until 12pm 

Corpus Christi - Mass at 11am 

Solemnity of The Annunciation 

Wednesday 25th March 

St. Ninian’s - 10am Mass 
Corpus Christi - 11am Mass 

St. Ninian’s - Rosary & Benediction at 7pm 

First Confessions 

Corpus Christi - Wednesday 25th March at 6pm 
St. Ninian’s - Thursday 26th March at 7pm


